Ladue High School Band Performance Calendar 2023-24
(Listed Chronologically)

Friday, August 25, 2023

Football Game Pep Band - 7:00 p.m. - Call time 6:00 p.m.

Friday, September 1, 2023

Football Game Pep Band - 7:00 p.m. - Call time 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 14, 2023

Football Game Pep Band - 6:00 p.m. - Call time 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Ladue Night Lights — 7:00 p.m. - Call time 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 28, 2023
Blue/White Night, Powder Puff & Bonfire
6:00 p.m. - Call time 5:00 p.m.

Friday, September 29, 2023 - Homecoming

Football Game Pep Band - 7:00 p.m. - Call time 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 5, 2023
Orchestra Concert - 7:00 p.m. - Selected students only

Friday, October 13, 2023

Football Game Pep Band - 7:00 p.m. - Call time 6:00 p.m.

Football Game Pep Band - Likely Playoff games:
Oct. 27 - Nov. 3 - Nov. 10 - Nov. 17 - Nov. 24 - Details TBA

Monday, November 6, 2023
All Suburban Band Auditions - Selected students only
Evening - specific audition times TBD

Thursday, November 16, 2023
Symphonic and Concert Band Concert - 7:00 p.m.

Monday, November 27, 2023
All Suburban Band Rehearsal - Selected students only
7:00-9:30 p.m.

Saturday, December 2, 2023
All-State Band Auditions - Columbia, MO
Selected students only - All Day

Monday, December 4, 2023
All Suburban Band Rehearsal - Selected students only
7:00-9:30 p.m.

Friday, January 5, 2023
Pep Band Basketball Game - Call time 6:15 p.m.

Friday, January 5, 2024
All Suburban Band Rehearsal - Selected students only
7:00-9:30 p.m.

Saturday, January 6, 2024
All Suburban Band Rehearsal - Selected students only
9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Sunday, January 7, 2024
All Suburban Band Concert - Selected students only
2:00 p.m.

Friday, January 19, 2024
Pep Band Basketball Game - Call time 5:15 p.m.

Friday, January 26, 2024
Pep Band Basketball Game - Call time 6:15 p.m.

January 24-27,2024
MMEA Convention
All-State Band/Orchestra - selected students only

Thursday, February 8, 2024
Pep Band Basketball Game - Call time 5:15 p.m.

Thursday, February 15, 2024
Pep Band Basketball Game - Call time 6:15 p.m.

February 22-24, 2024
Musical - Select Students only

Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Chamber Ensemble Concert - 7:00 p.m. Call time - 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, February 29, 2024
Jazz Concert - HS/MS - 7:00 p.m. Call time - 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 11, 2024
Night of Percussion Concert - 7:00 p.m. - call time 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, April 24, 2024
Symphonic Band only - special appearance at MS band concert
- call time 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 25, 2024
Symphonic and Concert Band Concert - 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 19, 2024
High School Graduation Concert - Call time 3:00 p.m.




